
Economic Development 
Members

Alexander County Economic
Development Corporation
David Icenhour
119 NC Hwy 16 North, Suite A,
Taylorsville, NC 28681
828-352-7755
dicenhour@alexandercountync.gov

Cabarrus Economic Development
Samantha Grass
57 Union Street South,
Concord, NC 28025
704-490-4973
sgrass@cabarrusedc.com

Catawba County EDC
Scott Millar
PO 3388, Hickory, NC 28603
828-267-1564
smillar@catawbacountync.gov

Charlotte Regional Business Alliance
Allen Clark
330 S. Tryon St, PO Box 32785,
Charlotte, NC 28202
704-378-1300
aclark@charlotteregion.com

City of Rock Hill
David Lawrence
155 Johnston St, PO Box 11706,
Rock Hill, SC 29731
803-326-3827
david.lawrence@cityofrockhill.com

Lake Norman Regional EDC
Ryan McDaniels
8600 Sam Furr Rd, Suite 100,
Huntersville, NC 28078
704-237-0262
mcdaniels@lnedc.com

Cleveland County Economic
Development Partnership
Kristin Reece
1750 E. Marion St, Shelby, NC 28152
704-300-9818
kristin@ccedp.com

Iredell County Economic
Development Corporation
Lisa Taylor
116 N. Center St, Statesville, NC 28677
704-663-1898
lisa@iredelledc.com

Monroe Union County Economic
Development
Chris Plate
1407 Airport Rd, Monroe, NC 28110
704-282-5780
cplate@monroenc.org

Lincoln Economic Development
Association
Cliff Brumfield
502 E. Main St, Lincolnton, NC 28092
704-732-1151
cliff@lincolneda.org


